UITSLAG AFD.6

KPL CPL VPL NAAM

2 1 1 H. v. buijkeren
3 2 2 A. Pastor

4 3 2 F. Mentink

5 4 3 A. Pastor

8 5 4 A. Pastor

9 6 5 A. Pastor
15 7 6 A. Pastor
18 8 7 H. v. Duijkeren
25 9 8 H. v. buijkeren
28 10 9 A. Pastor
29 11 A. Pastor

30 12 6 wW. Klaverstijn sr.
32 13 A. Pastor

RECAPITULATIE POELES

VERG

1206
1210
1248

TOT.

DUI DEEL
VEN NEM
9 1
17 1
26 4
52 6

CC 5A VANUIT Perigueux

DD :

---POELE 1:5
10 20

030818

30 40

PLAATS

Den Ilp

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Den Ilp

Den Ilp

Amsterdam

Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Amsterdam

50 100 200

Noor
Noor
Noor
Noor
Noor
Noor

Noor

Noor

BESTEMMING :

500

MET 52 DUIVEN OP 03/08/18 OM 10.30 UUR

VER. AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM.
1248 865.246 07/05 02 6.1398480
1248 862.150 12/09 10 6.1397374
1206 862.165 09/03 08 5.1551431
1248 02 12 07 6.1397358
1248 03 12 06 6.1397402
1248 04 12 05 6.1397361
1248 05 12 02 6.1413757
1248 02 07 06 5.1562601
1248 03 07 07 5.1809742
1248 06 12 12 6.1397379
1248 07 12 04 6.1397370
1210 855.981 17/01 09 5.1556043
1248 08 12 03 6.1397380

Perigueux CC 5A (S)
1:10 1:25 HwH SP1 SP2 SP3 S2
50 100 50 100 10 10 25 50 50

<<<<<K<

V ZUIV.

13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.

s3
50

29.
31.
09.
24.
41.
44,
05.
24.
25.
50.

50.
42.
57.

s4
50

S-AA-A31-BLAD 1

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

51
43
41

745.
741.
718.
709.
699.
697.
686.
678.
647.
633.

633.
632.
629.

356
496
054
354
579
833
215
323
333
274

196
537
858

979.
959.
938.
918.
857.
836.
714
653.
510.
449,

428.
408.
367.

6 1000.
2 923.
8 846.
4 769.
1 692.
7 615.
.3 538.
1 461.
2 384.
0 307.
6

2

3

230.
153.
76.

DE SNELVLIEGER

POSTILJION
ONS GENOEGEN

AANTAL PRIJZEN

RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



